IF (T DOESN'T SAY

BUSH HOG'

ITJUSTWON'TCUTIT"

2501 Griffin Ave - Selma - AL 36701 - USA - Phone 800-363-6096
Contract: 23-04-0713 Virginia Sheriffs' Association

Bid: 2022-2023 Heavy Equipment

Group: Turf Equipment (Aerators, Sod Cutters, etc)

Item Number: 464 Rotary Tiller

Option Sheet

Shipping & handling is not included in the base price and will be calculated separately.
The "+/- to Base Price" below already includes the 30% Discount off of MSRP

Order Part
Number(s)

RT72G-1R
50081431
50076434

RT60G-1R
50081431
50076433

RT60GR-1R
50081431
50076433

RT72GR-1R
50081431
50076434

RTG84G-1R
50076435

1/2

ROTARY TILLER OPTIONS

Description
RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Standard Rotation,
70.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with
Slip Clutch
With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit
With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 6' Tiller

RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Standard Rotation,
59"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with
Slip Clutch

With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit

With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 5' Tiller

RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Reverse Rotation, 59"Working
Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with Slip Clutch
With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit

With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 5' Tiller

RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Reverse Rotation,
70.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with
Slip Clutch

With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit

With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 6' Tiller

RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Standard Rotation,
82.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with
Slip Clutch

With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 7' Tiller

Base Build
Add
Add

Deduct
Add
Add

Deduct
Add
Add

Add
Add
Add

Add
Add

+/- to Base
Price

$0.00
$159.60
$28.70

($443.80)
$159.60
$23.80

($167.30)
$159.60
$23.80

$108.50
$159.60
$28.70

$442.40
$34.30

Bush Hog 07152022



Order Part
Number(s)

RTG84GR-1R

50076435

RTC50G-03

RTC50G-05

RTC50G-14

RTC50G-21

RTX85G

RTX92G

2/2

Description
RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Reverse Rotation,

82.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with

Slip Clutch
With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 7' Tiller

RTC Series Rotary Tiller, JD Green, 48" TillageWidth, 15

LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch Standard

RTC Series Rotary Tiller, Kubota Orange, 48"
TillageWidth, 15 LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch
Standard

RTC Series Rotary Tiller, NewHolland Blue, 48"
TillageWidth, 15 LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch
Standard

RTC Series Rotary Tiller, Bush Hog Red, 48"
TillageWidth, 15 LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch
Standard

RTX Series Rotary Tiller, 85"WorkingWidth,
All Gear Drive WITH Slip Clutch

RTX Series Rotary Tiller, 92"WorkingWidth,
All Gear Drive WITH Slip Clutch

Add
Add

Deduct

Deduct

Deduct

Deduct

Add

Add

+/- to Base
Price

S 551.60

S 34.30

($1,106.70)

($1,106.70)

($1,106.70)

($1,106.70)

$2,697.80

$2,886.80
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