

2501 Griffin Ave - Selma - AL 36701 - USA - Phone 800-363-6096 Contract: 23-04-0713 Virginia Sheriffs' Association Bid: 2022-2023 Heavy Equipment Group: Turf Equipment (Aerators, Sod Cutters, etc) Item Number: 464 Rotary Tiller

in Number. 404 Rotary Times

## **Option Sheet**

Shipping & handling is not included in the base price and will be calculated separately. The "+/- to Base Price" below already includes the 30% Discount off of MSRP

## **ROTARY TILLER OPTIONS**

Order Part			+/- to Base
Number(s)	Description		Price
	RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Standard Rotation,		
	70.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with		
RT72G-1R	Slip Clutch	Base Build	\$0.00
50081431	With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit	Add	\$159.60
50076434	With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 6' Tiller	Add	\$28.70
	RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Standard Rotation, 59"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with		
RT60G-1R	Slip Clutch	Deduct	(\$443.80)
50081431	With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit	Add	\$159.60
50076433	With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 5' Tiller	Add	\$23.80
			7_0.00
	RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Reverse Rotation, 59"Working		
RT60GR-1R	Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with Slip Clutch	Deduct	(\$167.30)
50081431	With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit	Add	\$159.60
50076433	With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 5' Tiller	Add	\$23.80
	RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Reverse Rotation,		
	70.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with		
RT72GR-1R	Slip Clutch	Add	\$108.50
50081431	With Optional Tiller Hitch Extension Kit	Add	\$159.60
50076434	With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 6' Tiller	Add	\$28.70
	RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Standard Rotation,		
	82.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with		
RTG84G-1R	Slip Clutch	Add	\$442.40
50076435	With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 7' Tiller	Add	\$34.30
33370133	The optional front beneated they remen	, idu	ψ3 1.30

1/2 Bush Hog 07152022

Order Part Number(s)	Description  RTG Series Rotary Tiller, Reverse Rotation,		+/- to Base Price
RTG84GR-1R 50076435	82.5"Working Width, All Gear Drive and Driveline with Slip Clutch With Optional Front Deflector Kit, 7' Tiller	Add Add	\$ 551.60 \$ 34.30
RTC50G-03	RTC Series Rotary Tiller, JD Green, 48" TillageWidth, 15 LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch Standard	Deduct	(\$1,106.70)
RTC50G-05	RTC Series Rotary Tiller, Kubota Orange, 48" TillageWidth, 15 LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch Standard	Deduct	(\$1,106.70)
RTC50G-14	RTC Series Rotary Tiller, NewHolland Blue, 48" TillageWidth, 15 LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch Standard	Deduct	(\$1,106.70)
	RTC Series Rotary Tiller, Bush Hog Red, 48" TillageWidth, 15 LH Blades, 15 RH Blades, Slip Clutch		
RTC50G-21	RTX Series Rotary Tiller, 85"WorkingWidth,	Deduct	(\$1,106.70)
RTX85G	All Gear Drive WITH Slip Clutch  RTX Series Rotary Tiller, 92"WorkingWidth,	Add	\$2,697.80
RTX92G	All Gear Drive WITH Slip Clutch	Add	\$2,886.80

2/2 Bush Hog 07152022